Retribuciones noviembre 2024

Concepto

Basicas

Complementarias por cargo
Trienios

Sexenios

Quinquenios

Cotizacion Seguridad Social
Mutualidades/Derechos Pasivos
I.R.P.F

Totales

PARLAMENTO DE ANDALUCIA

NIETO CASTRO, INMACULADA

Retribuciones:
3.443,20
1.407,09
No percibe
No percibe

No percibe

4.850,29

Neto percibido: 3.275,00

Deducciones

232,24
0,00
1.343,05
1.575,29



